FAHNEU

las plazas de Chile

Ultima actualizacién 28/12/2017
versioni1o S 4 4 W “IMAGEN REFERENCIAL




safetyarea.

{1

1190
L 11240

i

H90

N7

detailsize

260

380 1380 350

ioab | H210 | HI9E

380 350

230

i3 230
HI04
p R

260

Page 2 , Total

30



Module number Module number

Footdisk Circular platform (sheet metal, middle Burrows)
No. Name Specification Quantity Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1 jackscrew M8 3 l|Plum blossom cored bolt M10=30 12

2 m 2|Washer M10#*2 18

3 3|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%25 6

4 4| Serewnut M10 6

5 5 [!_ | |B]
6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

Remark Remark

/"".-’I-I_IIH AEREEE EEEEIA AdRRER Illll;\liI\\.,! |

Page 3 , Total 30




[+
-
s |
b
L=
= —
-9 1
o] ©
-
&
[=
s
5]
vl
-
©
51
-
gy
)
o
]
[=5
177)
<
@ ™
* | *
S| S
=] =
=| =
ol ©
m.l.
P
=l g
= s
£ £t
5] >
4= o
= =
@ L9
= ~| ©
o, o| =
| @
© 3| =
o w o ==
o2 =] ] ea] =] =
< —|
S = 2 &
= 8 z
= =] = B
=
A\ :
2 i
= (T p—
E Wz
3] \
-
a,
N o] =] =
~| &
o
-
=
=
]
-
-
©
131
-
o
el
o
<
2
7]
= L O
HBRE
sl E &l e
— = =
S| 2 E| =
_—
—
[
= -+ +
[:¥] — —
E =] 2
R S|
-
o = b=/
ol o © g
= Z] = &
z15 ¢ |8
NC o
B = 1=
o g =]
Q o o
o 2 2
o o — ‘lm
2 = ol = =
R 443d¢E
= 3| @ I
[2+] ..I_a..lﬁ
o = ol =| o| @
_
3 —| | =] = & =]
£ 2 =
=1 I =
=o| .2 E
= L
(=1

Page 4 , Total 30



T-P012 Module number

(120) Long oblique S platforms (195 high S slide) Tree Hanging Pile

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
ljouter Hexagonal bolt M10%30 4 1|MB%30 Inner hexagonal bolt 12
2|Washer M10%2 2|M8%20 Inner hexagonal bolt 4
3 3{M8 Screwnut 8 E:@
1 [ 'I 4|M6*50 Inner hexagonal bolt 8
5 II I 5|M6 Nut 24
6 — II 6|M6*16 Inner hexagonal bolt 16
7 7
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 5 , Total 30




Module number
Rectangular pile

Module number
Music double slide doors

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1| ME%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 1|M6=45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
2|M6%2 Nut 2|M6 nut 2 E:@
3|M6*16 Inner hexagonal bolt G—@ 3IM6=14 Inner hexagonal bolt 4
4 4
o 5
6 6
T 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Remark Remark
d \
-
:
~
\\.\ //
AN
\
.,.-'I - =3
f’; - -
/ =1
/ 4
//
H
=

Page 6 , Total 30




Qty

Specification

MI10

M10

5555555555

ber

Module numl

Music

Short double slide

Quy

5

Name

cored bolt

blossom

Plum

Specification

= ST G2l e D =0 B ) = =

Page 7 , Total 30



Module number

Module number

Tree stairs Curved door ring

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1Plum blossom cored bolt M10#60 2 LPlum blossom cored bolt M10#*25 2
2|Washer MI10 4 2 Washer M10 4
3|Screwnut M10 2 Gjb Il]] 3|Screwnut M10 2
4 Expansion screw M10 3 4 @- I D
5 5
6 6
7 ( 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark
D | _
v

Page 8 , Total 30




Module number
One Step ladder

Module number
Circular ladder

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1IM10%20 Plum blossom cored bolt 3 1|M6%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 2

2|IM10%2 Washer 9 2IM6 nut 6

3IM10 Fasten nut 3 3IM6%16 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 D:ﬁ
4IM10%55 Plum blossom cored bolt 3 4IM10 Screwnut 2

5 5IML0%2 Washer 5

6 _, 6|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 0::'@
7 TIM6%55 Inner hexagonal bolt 2

8 BIM6 nut 2

9 9IM10%20 Plum blossom cored bolt 1

10 10

Remark Remark

Page 9 , Total 30




T-F025-01 T-PO17
Kaka fence short armrest level bridge
No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1|ME+48 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 1|Plum blossom cored bolt M10#25 6
2|M6 nut 44 2|Washer M10=%2 12
JME6*16 Inner hexagonal bolt 8 D_g 3|Serewnut M10 6
4|M6%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 16 4
5|M10 Serewnut 4 5 ] |[D
6|M10%2 Washer 8 6
7|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 4 ¢:1|U] 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Page 10 , Total 30




Module number
Scarecrow with side door (door buckle)

Module number
spliced slides

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|ME*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1| Inner hexagonal bolt M8#20 2
2|M6 Nut 2 [j_@ 2|Washer M8 2 D:@
3|Mg#2 Washer 2 3|Washer M10 52
4IM10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 3 4{Plum blossom cored bolt M10%20 4
5|M10%2 Washer 6 5|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%60 24
6[M10 Screwnut 3 ﬁb D 6]Screwnut M10 24 0_ 1] |t:D
Tlmg#20 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Page 11 , Total 30




T-F006

90 Platform six stair armrest

No.

Picture

(1 ] ]

Qty

20
28

8

4

Name

Inner hexagonal bolt

nut

Inner hexagonal bolt

Screwnut

Washer

Plum blossom cored bolt

Specification

1[{M6*50
2|M6

3|M6%16
4IM10

5|M10%2

6M10%25

10

Remark

Module number

Tree Gates

No.

Picture

)

Quy

Specification

M8%20

M8

M10

M10=20

Name

I|{Plum blossom cored bolt

2lWasher

3|Washer

4|Plum blossom cored bolt

10

Remark

Page 12 , Total 30



T-L007 Module number
(90 High) platform between six step ladder Trees round door (with bucket)
No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1 Fasten nut M10 6 1| Tnner hexagonal bolt M8#45 16
2 |Washer M10*2 12 2|Washer M8 18 ﬂ:] D]
3 Plum blossom cored bolt M10*25 6 3|Washer M10 20
4 |[1] 4]Two_head screw M10%25 16
5 I— 5|Plum blossom cored bolt M8%20
6 6{Plum blossom cored bolt M10%20 0:: []
7 7
: 0—=%
9
10 10
Remark Remark

Page 13 , Total 30




Module number Module number

35 degree elbow and 80 straight barrel T6#35 degrees transparent bucket (interface)

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1M10%2 Washer 32 1|M8*2 Washer 20
2)M10 Screwnut 16 2|MB*30 Inner hexagonal bolt 10
3{M10%27 Plum blossom cored bolt 16 3|M8 Fasten nut 10
4 4
o 5
6 ]

: ( ?
8 8
9 9
10 10
Remark Remark

Page 14 , Total 30



Module number

90 degrees plus 35 degrees elbow bend

Module number

76890 degrees transparent bucket (interface)

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
LIM10%2 Washer 32 1|M8*2 Washer 20
2{M10%27 Plum blossom cored bolt 16 2|M8*30 Inner hexagonal bolt 10
3[Mi0 Serewnut 16 3|M8 Fasten nut 10
4 0 4
5 ( 5
6 | 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 15 , Total 30




Module number
76 # 90 degree elbow

Module number
Music largest exit plus 80 straight barrel

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1{Mi0%2 Washer 16 1{Mi0%2 Washer 64
2/M10 Screwnut 16 2IM10 Screwnut 32
3Mi0%27 Plum blossom cored bolt 16 3M10%45 Plum blossom cored bolt 32
1 0 4 A
5 ( | 5 [ II
6 [ 6 =1y
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 16 , Total 30




Module number Module number

Barrel support Exit support

No. Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|M10=12 jackscrew 2 1IM10%12 jackscrew 2
2\M10%2 Washer 4 2IM10%2 Washer 4
3IM10 Screwnut 2 3IM10 Screwnut 2
4|M10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 4M10%50 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
HM8%12 jackscrew 2 ( SIMB*12 jackscrew 2
6 6 (
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 17 , Total 30




Module number
Trees round door (glasses)

T-P018

arch bridge

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture

U Inner hexagonal bolt MB#45 16 1|Plum blossom cored bolt M10#25 6

2lWasher M8 18 []:l D] 2|Washer M10%2 12

3|Washer M10 20 3|Screwnut M10 6

4 Two_head screw M10%25 16 4

5|Plum blossom cored bolt MB8#20 2 C[ Ill:] 5 — |[D
6|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%20 4 6

7 7

8 (—8 :

9 9

10 10

Remark Remark

Page 18 , Total 30




T-F024 T-P001

arch bridge armrest Quartet platform

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1| ME%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 20 llouter Hexagonal bolt M10%30
2|M6 nut 28 2|Washer M10%2
3|M6%16 Inner hexagonal bolt 8 D_g 3
4{M10 Serewnut 4 4 — 'I
5IM10%2 Washer 8 5 II |
6|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 4 6 - l‘
7 (l-—||ﬁ] 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 19 , Total 30




T-L006

;OF?;:lding six-step ladder armrest 90 High landing six-step ladder

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1| ME%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 10 1 Fasten nut MI10
2|M6 nut 14 2 Washer M10%2 6
3|M6%16 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 D_a 3 Plum blossom cored bolt M10*25
4|M10 Serewnut 4 4
5[M10%2 Washer 8 5 — ID]
6|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 6
TIM10%55 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 a::llt:ﬂ 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 20 , Total 30




Module number

Module number

Trees digital deor Kaka gate

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|Plum blossom cored bolt MB*+20 2 1|M6*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
2 Washer M8 2 G_I ] 2|M6 Nut 2 E:@
3Washer M10 4 3IM10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 3
4|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%20 4 4IM10%2 Washer 6
5 5|M10 Fasten nut 3 0: :I IU]
6 6] Mgx2 Washer 2
T E:@ TIvgx20 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
; : ad—
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

&

\
j
@ﬁ

h@h
WML

o

[
)
ﬁé@@

Page 21 , Total 30




Module number
Palisade with side doors (door buckle)

Module number
195 High S slide

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1| M6%45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1|M8%55 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
2|M6 Nut 2 D_a 2|MB*2 Washer 2
3lMg*2 Washer 2 3IM10%2 Washer 12
4IM10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 3 4IM10#25 Two head Nut 2 \
5IM10%2 Washer 6 5{M5. 5%55 self-tapping screw 3 G—l :,
6IM10 Screwnut 3 G | 6|M10%35 Plum blossom cored 2
TIM8%20 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 7IM10 Screwnut 2 |[I
8 8IM10%27 Plum blossom cored 6
q 9 I
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 22 , Total 30




T-F034 T-F035

armrest 195 high S with doors slide armrest

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1| ME%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1|M6=50 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
2|M6 nut 6 2|M6 nut 6
3|M6%16 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 D_g 3M6%16 Inner hexagonal bolt 1 D:ﬁ
4|M10 Serewnut 2 4|M10%40 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
5IM10%2 Washer 4 5|M10%2 Washer 10
6|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 6|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 1
7 (l-—||ﬁ] 7|M10 Screwnut 4 ( '|[D
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

1

M

/

Page 23 , Total 30




T-F045 Module number

Straight drawbars Clock door with side (door buckle)

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1| M6%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1|M6=45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
2|M6 nut 6 2|M6 Nut 2 D_a
3|M6%16 Inner hexagonal bolt il G:ﬁ 3|82 Washer 2
4|M10 Serewnut 2 4|M10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 3
5IM10=2 Washer 4 5IM10%2 Washer 6
6|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 6|M10 Screwnut 3
7 (]::llt]] TIM8x20 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 a: : D
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark
-

Al 31
A\
\

Page 24 , Total 30




Module number
Kaka round door with bucket

Module number

platforms bucket drill bucket

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1{M6%45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1
2w Nut 6 E_Q 2
3IM6=14 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 3
4|M10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 3 4
HIM10%2 Washer 22 @ I 5
6|M10 Fasten nut 3 6
T|M8*45 Two head screw 16 0:":] 7
8|M8*2 Washer 16 8
olM10%25 i LA Nut 16 @_I : 9
10 10
Remark Remark
=

Page 25 , Total 30




Module number Module number

spliced slide door 90 spliced slide

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|ME*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1|M6*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
2|M6 Nut 2 E_@ 2[{M6 Nut 2 E_g
3|Mg#2 Washer 2 3|Mg*2 Washer 2
4| M8%20 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 4|M8%20 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
5{M10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 ajb |[D 5|M10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
6IM10%2 Washer 4 G6M10%2 Washer 6
TIM10 Fasten nut 2 7IM10 Fasten nut 2 0:“:’
8 0:|l—| 8|M10%20 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 26 , Total 30




T-F049 T-LO12

Luxury three-step ladder handrails Luxury three-step ladder

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1| ME%50 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1 Fasten nut M10 6
2{M6%50 Nut 6 ( 2 |Washer M10%2 12
3|M6*16 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 3 Plum blossom cored bolt M10*25 6
4|M5. 5%25 self-tapping screw 9 4
5[M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 12 0::1 ] 5 &—‘I[[]
6|M10 Washer 24 6
T7IM10 Fasten nut 12 7
8 8
g o | —
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 27 , Total 30




Module number
Musiec guitar rock climbing

Module number

Three leaf roof

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|ME+50 Inner hexagonal bolt 1|M5. 5%55 self-tapping screw 1
2|M6 Nut 2
JME6*16 Inner hexagonal bolt 3
410 Plastic cover 10 4
510485 outer Hexagonal bolt 5 5 ::'ﬂL%Fi:E;‘&::.'l::?:ﬁi:.’:ﬁ:’::::::::
6|M10%2 Washer 12 J m 6
TIM10 Fasten nut 6 7
8|M10%135 outer Hexagonal bolt 1 8
9 9
10 10
Remark Remark

Page 28 , Total 30




Module number
Three leaf top with tree

Module number
New bee with the tree

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

ljouter Hexagonal bolt M10+180 1| Inner hexagonal bolt M10#110 2

2 Washer M10 2|Washer M10 1

3|Screwnut M10 3|Serewnut M10 2

4 4

. —[] : —[)
6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

Remark Remark

Page 29 , Total 30




Module number
Trees stepped piles

No. Specification Name Qty Picture
|Expansion screw M8
2
3
4
5
6
i
8
9
10

Page 30 , Total 30



	SM-203 IDAI_ 1
	SM-203 IDAI_ 2
	SM-203 IDAI_ 3
	SM-203 IDAI_ 4
	SM-203 IDAI_ 5
	SM-203 IDAI_ 6
	SM-203 IDAI_ 7
	SM-203 IDAI_ 8
	SM-203 IDAI_ 9
	SM-203 IDAI_10
	SM-203 IDAI_11
	SM-203 IDAI_12
	SM-203 IDAI_13
	SM-203 IDAI_14
	SM-203 IDAI_15
	SM-203 IDAI_16
	SM-203 IDAI_17
	SM-203 IDAI_18
	SM-203 IDAI_19
	SM-203 IDAI_20
	SM-203 IDAI_21
	SM-203 IDAI_22
	SM-203 IDAI_23
	SM-203 IDAI_24
	SM-203 IDAI_25
	SM-203 IDAI_26
	SM-203 IDAI_27
	SM-203 IDAI_28
	SM-203 IDAI_29
	SM-203 IDAI_30

